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TENTATIVE PLANNER   
( 2022 – 2023 )  

 

 

JUNE’22 
 

DATE DAY 
 

ACTIVITY 

15.06.22 Wednesday School Reopen after summer holidays  

23.06.22 Thursday  Staff meeting  

30.06.22 Thursday  School Committee meeting  

 

 

 

JULY’22 

DATE DAY 
 

ACTIVITY 

08.07.22 Friday  Competitions in English  

15.07.22 Friday  Competitions in Marathi  

21.07.22 Thursday  Investiture ceremony & Installation of Interact  

22.07.22 Friday  Competitions in Hindi  

29.07.22 Friday  Music competitions  &   Staff Meeting  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

AUGUST’22 

DATE DAY 
 

ACTIVITY 

05.08.22 Friday  S.S.C. Felicitation  

08.08.22 Monday  First  Unit Test  

15.08.22 Monday  Independence Day Celebration  

26.08.22 Friday  
Elocution Competition in English for std – X  

Topic – My Ambition  

30.08.22 Tuesday  

Essay writing Competition for std  - X 

Topic -  Moral Values I gained in my School.  

Staff Meeting  

 

 

 

SEPTEMBER’22  

DATE DAY 
 

ACTIVITY 

05.09.22 Monday  Teacher’s Day Celebration  

08.09.22 Thursday  Hindi Divas Celebration & Hindi Debate  

16.09.22 Friday  Open House  

22.09.22 Thursday  School Committee Meeting  

23.09.22 Friday  English Debate  

30.09.22 Friday  Marathi Debate  &  Staff Meeting  

 

 

 

 
 



OCTOBER’22  

DATE DAY 
 

ACTIVITY 

10.10.22  

TO  

21.10.22 

Monday  

To  

Friday   

First Semester  Exam 

28.10.22 

To 

03.11.22 

Friday  

To  

Thursday   

Long Tour  

 
 

NOVEMBER’22   

DATE DAY 
 

ACTIVITY 

09.11.22 Wednesday  School Re-opens after Diwali Vacation   

16.11.22 

To 

18.11.22 

Wednesday 

To  

Friday  

Annual Sports Meet   

22.11.22 Tuesday  School Committee Meeting  

30.11.22 Wednesday  Open House  & Staff Meeting  

 

 

DECEMBER’22  

08.12.22 

To 

10.12.22 

Thursday  

To  

Saturday  

Ward Level Science Exhibition  

16.12.22 Friday  One Day Picnic  

23.12.22 Friday  Achiever’s Day  

25.12.22 

To 

01.01.23 

Sunday  

To  

Sunday  

Winter Vacation  



JANUARY’23   

DATE DAY 
 

ACTIVITY 

02.01.23 Monday  School Re-opens after winter vacation  

09.01.23 

To 

19.01.23 

Monday 

To 

Thursday  

Prelims for std – X 

Second Unit Test for std V – IX  

26.01.23 Thursday  Republic Day Celebration  

31.01.23 Tuesday  School Committee Meeting  

 

 

FEBRUARY’23    

DATE DAY 
 

ACTIVITY 

10.02.23 Friday  Annual Day  

15.02.23 Wednesday  Open house  

17.02.23 Friday  Farewell for std X  

20.02.23  

To 

28.02.23 

Monday  

To 

Tuesday  

Internal Assessment for Boards  

27.02.23 Monday  Marathi Divas Celebration  
 

 

MARCH’23     

DATE DAY 
 

ACTIVITY 

To be announced later  Board Exam Chief Centre  

To be announced later  Second Semester Exam  
 

 

APRIL’23  

DATE DAY 
 

ACTIVITY 

To be announced later  
School Committee Meeting and Academic 

Council Meeting  

To be announced later  Declaration of the Final Exam  

 
************ 


